GARAGE 13 PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-46 PREMIER@KB SINGAPORE 4 15875
TEL: 9666 44458

Vehicle No: SJU6611T Aceident Date: 22/11/2020
Model No. Toyota Alus Owner : LCD General Construction Pre Lid
Chassis no. *MRO53ZEE106160497 Date of Estimate : 1/12/2020
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Supplementary for Accident Vehicle No. SJjue611T

List ltems: Quy Unit Price

Rear door \L ti? ey

2 $893.00
Rear door lock A/ 2 $177.00
Rear door outer ifandte A {) pees 2 $125.00
Rear bumper -~ (A 00 1 $455.80
Rear bumper side retainer - 1= $30.90
Rear fender X “«Qf’ rY 2 $845.60
Rear fender avent /i 2 §55.00
Rear fender inner shield X ;‘. A/ 2 $39.00
Rear fender fuel tank cover Ih % \E ” 1 $102.00
Rear windscreen glass moulding X / i $75.80
Taillamp - CMJK' 1= $269.00
Rear shock absorber Ih "X NN 1 $245.00
Rear wheel bearing Ih 5{ NN 1 S152.00

Sub-Total Amount =
Less parts-discount = 259,

Sub-Total =

Special Nett Jtems Quy Unit Price

Rear bumper clips - c _ set $50.00
Rear fender inner shield clips X ;L/V G $4.50

Sealant  y o/ 1 $60.00
Reartyrelh -~ T/ 1 $220.00
Reartyrerimth -~ /7 4+ 1 $550.00

Sub-Total =

Total cost for parts =

Labour chacees

Panel beating for replace and repair affected parts
Spray painting

Apply putty and ant-corrosion to affected parts.

Total Amount
$1,786.00
$354.00
$250.00
$455.80 V/

$61.80 30.9
$1,691.20
S110.00

$78.00
$102.00

§75.80
$538.00 269
3245.00
$152.00

$5,899.60 755.7
$1,474.90

$4,424.70 566.77

Total Amount

$50.00 2,
$27.00
$60.00
§220.00 (2 ©
$350.00 280
$907.00 400
$5,331.70

s1,50000 (foo
$1,00000 (76
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Wiring / bulb checking

Front chassis alignment charges

R&R rear windscreen glass

R&R rear undercarriage Ih

ﬁ% 1 flm1<} .

Total parts
Total labour
Total Amount

§30.00 X

$80.00 y¢ % AN
$150.00 y /
$250.00 9

$3,230.00 1000

$53,331.70
$3,230.00

$8,561.70




