GARAGE 13 PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-46 PREMIER@KB SINGAPORE 415875 TEL: 9666 4445

Vehicle No: SJU6611T Model No. Toyota Altis

Chassis no. *MR053ZEE106160497

Accident Date: 22/11/2020

Owner: LCD General Construction Pte Ltd

Date of Estimate: 1/12/2020

	Supplementary for Accident Vehicle No. 8			
	List Items:	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Reardoor & repair	2	\$893.00	\$1,786.00
2	Rear door lock X	2	\$177.00	\$354.00
3	Rear door outer handle 🗶 🤾	2	\$125.00	\$250.00
4	Rear bumper Cut	1	\$455.80	\$455.80 🗸
5	Rear bumper side retainer	1 -2	\$30.90	\$61.80 30.9
6	Rear fender X Repair	2	\$845.60	\$1,691.20
7	Rear fender avent X	2	\$55.00	\$110.00
8	Rear fender inner shield X	N 2	\$39.00	\$78.00
)	Rear fender fuel tank cover Ih	1	\$102.00	\$102.00
0	Rear windscreen glass moulding X	1	\$75.80	\$75.80
1	Taillamp and	1 -2	\$269.00	\$538.00 269
2	Rear shock absorber Ih XNN	1	\$245.00	\$245.00
3	Rear wheel bearing Ih \hat{X} NN	1	\$152.00	\$152.00
		Sub	-Total Amount =	\$5,899.60 755.
		Less	parts-discount = 25%	\$1,474.90
			Sub-Total =	\$4,424.70 566.7
	2		-	
	Special Nett Items	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
	Rear bumper clips / ACC	set	\$50.00	\$50.00 20
	Rear fender inner shield clips X AN	6	\$4.50	\$27.00
	Sealant X NN	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
	Rear tyre Ih	1	\$220.00	\$220.00 120
	Rear tyre rim Ih / Cut	1	\$550.00	\$550.00 250
			Sub-Total =	\$907.00 400
		Total co	st for parts =	\$5,331.70
	•		1000	
	Labour charges			
	Panel beating for replace and repair affected part	ts		\$1,500.00 Goo \$1,000.00 Goo \$200.00 X
	Spray painting			\$1,000,00 600
	Apply putty and anti-corrosion to affected parts.			.,

	West of the second			
4	Wiring / bulb checking			\$50.00 🗶
5	Front chassis alignment charges			200.00
6	R&R rear windscreen glass			\$80.00 X
~				\$150.00
/	R&R rear undercarriage Ih			\$250.00
				\$3,230.00 1000
		Total parts	=	\$5,331.70
		• /**		
		Total labour	There are	\$3,230.00
		Total Amount		\$8,561.70
			-	

3 Days.